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Student Name 
GAURANG GARG AMIT GARG 
GARV AGRAWAL SANJEEV KUMAR AGRAWAL 
VARUN KUMAR 

LAVKUSH 

GENERAL 5th MERIT LIST 
Father Name 

GEETA SINGH 

PULKIT GROVER 

PRAMOD SINGH 

RAMGOPAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SHEETAL GROVER 
DIVYATA SINGH RAJEEV SINGH 

Cat. 

GEN 
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GEN 

23-07-24 

GEN 

Merit 

90.80 

90.50 

90.10 

87.50 

86.80 

86.50 

86.20 
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